
Below is a color key & list of 2017 Dragoncon Vendors.  Currently, it only covers 
the First Floor of Americamart.  It is colored to my opinion, from what I’ve seen 
of the vendor’s website.  So don’t be surprised if you go on the website (or in 
person) and see an orange vendor (lots of artsy stuff) that also sells blue stuff 
(omg, a plushie!).  If a vendor’s website had a large variety of items, I added a 
second appropriate color.  I hope this helps your Dragoncon shopping 
experience! 

 

Color Key: 

Books, Comics, Music   Cosplay, clothing  No Idea 

Art (includes wearable)   Collectibles, Merch 

Anime, Movies    Strictly Gaming 

 

Floor 1 - Exhibitor   Website 
2nd and Charles    www.2ndandcharles.com 

Afterimages Of Ghostfire   www.ghostfire.net 

Ajna Drums     www.ajnadrums.com 

Altruistic     www.alltru2u.com 

Anime Depot/King Roach Enterprises  www.animedepot.com 

Anime Gift   

Aradani Studios    www.aradani.com 

Arda Wigs     www.arda-wigs.com 

Armoured Wolf Productions   armouredwolf.etsy.com 

Artemis Leather    artemisleathers.com/ 

Big City Comics     www.facebook.com/bigcitycomics/ 

Black Phoenix Alchemy Lab   www.blackphoenixalchemylab.com 

Blade Daddy   

Bobbleheads.com    www.bobbleheads.com 



Boom Comics   

Brittnee Braun Designs    etsy.com/shop/skirtybirt 

Chessex Manufacturing   

CIRUELO - Fantasy Artist www.dac-editions.com 
www.facebook.com/ciruelo.cabral.9 

CMON      www.coolminiornot.com 

Con Couture     www.concouture.com 

Con Man     conmantheseries.com 

Cosmic City   

Crane's Post, Inc.    www.cranespost.com 

Earth Wisdom     www.earthwisdommusicandclothing.com 

Edgework Imports Inc   

Elmore Productions    www.larryelmore.com 

Epic Cosplay Wigs    www.epiccosplay.com 

Fool Moon Treasures Inc   www.etsy.com/shop/fooltreasures1 

Forged Foam     www.forgedfoam.com 

Galaxy Press     www.goldenagestories.com 

Geek Chic     www.geekchichq.com 

Glitch Gaming Apparel   

Got Kilt      www.got-kilt.com 

Grreat Entertainment    www.grreatentertainment.com 

Honeck Sculpture    www.honecksculptures.com 

Imaginarium Galleries    www.imaginariumgalleries.com 

Ink Correct Bar Gear    www.inkcorrect.com 

Intergalactic Trading Co    www.scifistore.com 

Kimono USA LLC    www.kimonousa.com 

Kmk Designs     www.kmkdesignsllc.com 

Laurell K Hamilton    www.laurellkhamilton.com 

Lolita Collective    www.lolitacollective.com 



Magical Fashions    www.magicalfashions.com 

Medieval Times Dinner & Tournament   

Mighty Barnacle    www.sherrilynkenyon.com 

Ms. Martha's Corset Shoppe   www.corset1.com 

My Little Demon    www.facebook.com/officialmylittledemon 

Mysteria Antiques & Oddities   

New Age Discoveries    www.newagediscoveries.com 

Night Phoenix Designs    www.etsy.com/shop/nightphoenixdesigns 

Nite Owl Workshop    www.facebook.com/niteowlworkshop 

Norse Foundry     www.norsefoundry.com 

Offworld Designs    www.offworlddesigns.com 

Orange Ribbon Studios   

Pegasus Publishing   

Pendragon Costumes    www.pendragoncostumes.com 

Pippenwycks     www.etsy.com/shop/pippenwycks 

Pirate Fashions LLC    www.piratefashions.com 

Pretty Spooky Handmade   www.prettyspookyhandmade.com 

Ransom designs    www.ransomdesigns.com 

Ravenwood Leather    www.ravenswoodleather.com 

Rebel Base Comics & Toys   www.rebelbasecomics.com 

Reel Art     www.reelart.biz 

Robot Costumes USA, Inc   robotcostumesusa.com 

Ruth Thompson Fantasy Art   www.redrooart.com 

Sanshee LLC     sanshee.com 

SCG Distribution    www.wizyakuza.com 

Shadows On The Wall   

Silver Leaf Costumes    silverleafcostumes.etsy.com 

Simplicity   

Snappy Ties     www.snappyties.com 



Southeastern Browncoats   www.southeasternbrowncoats.com 

Spiral Moon   

Steam Bath Factory    www.etsy.com/shop/steambathfactory 

Steampunk Hatter   

Stylinonline.Com    www.stylinonline.com/ 

Tairen's Lair & Authors Lair   www.tairenslair.com 

Tentacle Kitty LLC    www.tentaclekitty.com 

The Broom Closet    www.thebroomclosetshop.com 

The Contact Lens Company   www.exoticlenses.com 

The Dragon's Lair    www.anddragonsohmy.com 

The Missing Volume    www.themissingvolume.com 

Timeless Trends    www.timeless-trends.com 

Titan Games & Comics    www.titangamesandcomics.com 

Troll & Toad     www.trollandtoad.com 

Troma Entertainment   

Ultra Sabers     www.ultrasabers.com 

Unique Unicorns   

Utilikilts Co Llc     www.utilikilts.com 

Volante Design, Inc    www.volantedesign.us 

Welovefine.Com    www.welovefine.com 

Where The Gods Live    www.facebook.com/wherethegodslivecrafts 

Whimsic Alley   

World In Chains Chainmaille   www.etsy.com/shop/worldinchainsmaille 


